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Q FuUJIOGPEEDWAY BERRER Weather :Cloudy/Rain
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Wet & Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS (o] ame ar es Ime ap ap km/h
1 82 }34867°3v4 86 2'16.447 26 120.390
2 95 nvMA4S A45 2'17.412 23 0.965 0.965 119.544
3 66 Cz4A FUP—Tfa-Y3uX 2'19.272 24 2.825 1.860 117.948
4 79 EEEREtom H3HYIRT—h 2'21.352 25 4.905 2.080 116.212
5 71 LzAI3260 STAGEA 2'21.769 21 5.322 0.417 115.870
6 69 HINA1-Z34 Fairlady Z 2'23.724 24 7.277 1.955 114.294
7 81 Abarth595 Abarth595 2'23.943 26 7.496 0.219 114.120
8 88 WRXS4 STISPORT WRX S4 2'25.220 24 8.773 1.277 113.117
9 74 BABA ABARTH 500 esseesse 2'25.473 25 0.026 0.253 112.920
10 73  AudiS3 S3 2'25.554 20 9.107 0.081 112.857
11 89 RTNAKA Z{A#& ZC33S ATPRK =Y 2'25.856 19 9.409 0.302 112.623
12 68 KA24@GXE10 ALTEZZA 2'26.588 22 10.141 0.732 112.061
13 77  Ohigeno A45s A45S AMG 2'26.916 20 10.469 0.328 111.811
14 64 H86 86 2'27.008 21 10561 0.092 111.741
15 75 MK@HCR32 SKYLINE 2'27.205 21 10.758 0.197 111.591
16 94 GRY!2640 GR¥YZ 2'27.252 25 10.805 0.047 111.556
17 83 TACBMW F8OM3 2'28.442 25 11.995 1.190 110.661
18 85 Ciao7l77 Y7 2'28.481 24 12.034 0.039 110.632
19 87 BMW523@yoshi 523d 2'29.088 26 12.641 0.607 110.182
20 76 ED695 695E" Ak 2'29.810 22  13.363 0.722 109.651
21 67  virchow evo6 Lancer evolution 2'30.699 11 14.252 0.889 109.004
22 91 WRXS4 WRX S4 2'31.973 24 15526 1.274 108.090
23 72 teruo3 86 2'32.089 24 15642 0.116 108.008
24 92  FE(\86 86 2'36.382 19 19.935 4.293 105.043
25 78  FHL\PHET Tht3 2'36.438 13 19.991 0.056 105.005
26 86 ;H#FF4068 RCF 2'37.714 11  21.267 1.276 104.156
27 63 &£oLL)86 86 2'41.384 15 24937 3.670 101.787
28 93 DBA-AK12v-F -7 2'43.323 21  26.876 1.939 100.579
29 80 MHIVA-L@ 86 2'51.058 14 34611 7.735 96.031
30 90 Take-o F-TYPE F-TYPE 2'52.453 10 36.006 1.395 95.254
31 70 D-TEC 7hTyY7 TLTYY7 2'52.607 16 36.160 0.154 95.169

Entry :149 Start :31




